	
	呼号
	设备
	天线
	功率
	QTH
	信号
	确认时间

	1
	BI4VFP
	摩机8668车台
	6单元八木
	20W
	江阴云亭
	59
	20:01

	2
	BD4THA
	欧讯2Q
	775
	满功
	常州北效
	57
	20:03

	3
	BH5EFS
	八重州400D
	X520
	25W
	嘉兴洲泉
	45
	20:07

	4
	BI4XLX
	摩机XL5000
	吸盘天线
	4W
	锡山区
	59
	20:08

	5
	BI4TCQ
	华为681
	滔滔连路
	
	江苏金湖
	59
	20:11

	6
	BD4SVT
	自由通878
	原装
	满功
	江阴新一城
	59
	20:13

	7
	BH4SRL
	ICOM7000
	X520
	15W
	张家港
	59
	20:14

	8
	BG6HJO
	
	滔滔连路
	
	安徽合肥
	45
	20:18

	9
	BI4UMB
	
	滔滔连路
	
	江苏扬州
	59
	20:20

	10
	BI4WVA
	海能达980
	原装
	满功
	江阴申港
	53
	20:21

	11
	BH4SRN
	摩机8268
	原装
	满功
	张家港
	47
	20:23

	12
	BI4SUU
	森海克斯8600
	拉杆天线
	5W
	张家港
	59
	20:25

	13
	BH4TAY
	八重州7R
	原装
	1W
	江阴大桥南路
	57
	20:27

	14
	BD4UEM
	健伍481
	X520
	小功
	张家港
	59
	20:28

	15
	BD4UDT
	八重州6R
	X771
	5W
	江阴南闸
	58
	20:31

	16
	BI4UVE
	八重州7900
	车载苗子
	5W
	江阴云亭
	59
	20:37

	17
	BI4XEZ
	八重州7800
	车载苗子
	满功
	苏州湘城区
	57
	20:39

	18
	BI4WWO
	海能达780
	钻石7500
	5W
	江阴峭岐
	59
	20:40

	19
	BH6AYP
	
	滔滔连路
	
	安徽马鞍山
	53
	20：43

	20
	BI4WJC
	小车台
	1.2M天线
	小功
	江阴西园小区
	59
	20:46

	21
	BD4TSX
	八重州400XD
	4M天线
	中功
	江阴验小学
	59
	20:49
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